
 

 

 

Date: 29-09-2024 
 

 REVISED ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW  
36TH SUB JUNIOR NATIONALS (U-15 & U-17) 

 
The following are the revised BAI Ranked players eligible to participate in  Yonex-Sunrise             
36th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 for Under 15 & 17 years  to be 
held at Chennai, TN from 20th to 25th October 2024 directly in Main Draw as per BAI 
Circular. 

BOYS SINGLES U-15 
 

GIRLS SINGLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI 

Rank  
1 Patri Tanvi ORI 35887 1 
2 Rajaiah Hithaishree L. KTK 30345 2 
3 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 3 
4 S. R. Diksha TN 34126 4 
5 Jose Hitha Maria  KER 36697 5 
6 Shetty Aikya KTK 31522 6 
7 Patel Yashwi MAH 36157 7 
8 Suryawanshi Gatha MAH 41511 8 
9 Atmaram Nidhi KTK 30307 9 
10 Chadaram Hamsini TS 39374 10 
11 Pravin Remya TN 34132 11 
12 SyamalaraoYavarna Renushri AP 38718 12 
13 Gala Siona GUJ 39513 13 
14 Hanumaiah Gari Avni Reddy TS 39803 14 
15 Gautam Divyanshi UP 40087 15 
16 Polavaram I.  Mohitha TN 34801 16 

 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Saravana Kumar Girivasan TS 33810 1 
2 Vanamala Shashank TS 35020 2 
3 Choudhury Prangan ASM 32798 3 
4 P.S. Neeraj Nair TN 24557 4 
5 Tiwari Prakhar UP 45361 5 
6 Naidu Karansh KTK 30134 6 
7 Choksi Tanish GUJ 39511 7 
8 Sai Pushkar KTK 31897 8 
9 Pahwa Vedant HAR 23916 9 
10 Kadapakula Rahul  AP 34990 10 
11 Bindiganavile Shyam KTK 24685 11 
12 Kurra Nagachaitanya Reddy AP 34923 12 
13 Moirangthem Sushanta MNP 30159 13 
14 Uttam Tanmainihal TS 30974 14 
15 Ganesan Sivacharann TN 25647 15 
16 Aluru Vajra Chowdary TS 33918 16 



 

 

 

BOYS DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Bonu Abhishek AP 38753 1 
2 Licha Gumsh ANP 44611 2 
3 Naidu Karansh KTK 30134 3 
4 Choksi Tanish GUJ 39511 4 
5 Pathak Bhashy GUJ 47079 4 
6 Pawaskar Aarush GOA 39877 5 
7 Saravana Kumar Girivasan TS 33810 6 
8 Jaikumar Nikhil TN 24369 7 
9 K. A. Kaveyugan TN 40839 7 
10 Shobhawat Arham RAJ 42683 8 
11 Singhvi Kavish RAJ 42686 8 
12 Chaudhary Shashwat DLI 46582 9 
13 Chaudhary Shaurya DLI 46554 9 
14 Peer Ahamed 

Buhari Shahid Ibrahim TN 32608 10 
15 R. J. Adhav Surya TN 38382 10 
16 Rana Shaurya Singh UTR 34043 11 

 
GIRLS DOUBLES U-15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Manimuthu Shaina KTK 37025 1 
2 Shetty Aikya KTK 31522 1 
3 Shinde Pranjal Prashant MAH 38006 2 
4 Suryawanshi Gatha MAH 41511 2 
5 Dasgupta Mahela WB 39485 3 
6 Bhandari Alisha UTR 39257 4 
7 Boddu Vijaya Lakshmi TS 40186 4 
8 Atmaram Nidhi KTK 30307 4 
9 Selvaprabhu Selvasamruddhi KTK 34706 4 
10 Chaudhary Shubhangi CHG 43706 5 
11 Hanumaiah Gari Aaradhya Reddy TS 39804 6 
12 Hanumaiah Gari Avni Reddy TS 39803 6 
13 Tripathi Shreya DLI 32438 7 
14 Dantuluri Vijaya Tejashwini AP 40413 7 
15 Biradar Shravani TS 39354 8 
16 Banda Dhriti Sahasra TS 40399 9 
17 Gurazada Srideetya Seran TS 39872 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

MIXED DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 A. S. Anushkaa Jennifer TN 49842 1 
2 K. A. Kaveyugan TN 40839 1 
3 Tripathi Shreya DLI 32438 2 
4 Pahwa Vedant HAR 23916 3 
5 Peer Ahamed 

Buhari Shahid Ibrahim 
TN 32608 4 

6 Mane Manojna AP 46052 5 
7 Sammetla Hemanth Sri AP 46051 5 
8 Kalla Gauri HAR 39245 5 
9 Dantuluri Vijaya Tejashwini AP 40413 6 
10 SyamalaraoYavarna Renushri AP 38718 7 
11 Gopinath Singh Dheeshitha Singha TN 39747 7 
12 Vanamala Shashank TS 35020 7 
13 Saring Jesicca Neyi ANP 30032 8 
14 Ranjane Sharayu MAH 39253 9 
15 Punera Angel UTR 33288 10 
16 Renthlei Zoramthari MIZ 37381 11 
17 Bhardwaj Mokshita RAJ 32442 11 

 
BOYS SINGLES U-17 

 
 

GIRLS SINGLES U-17 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 T.T. Gnana Dattu TS 18736 1 
2 Rawat Suryaksh UTR 20791 2 
3 Koundilya Prateek KTK 27968 3 
4 Ruparelia Dev MAH 34558 4 
5 Santosh Dhyan KTK 26883 5 
6 J. T. Sachin TN 32933 6 
7 Garg Abhinav KTK 20511 7 
8 Moirangthem Sushanta MNP 30159 8 
9 J. Showrya Kiran TS 27911 9 
10 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 10 
11 Madeti Lakshmivyshak AP 18279 11 
12 Borah Aanayan ASM 23935 11 
13 Bobba Akhil Reddy AP 32015 12 
14 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 13 
15 Dev Vansh DLI 22453 14 
16 Singh Yogansh DLI 37258 15 
17 Khangurra Jagsher Singh PNB 41830 15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Patri Tanvi ORI 35887 1 
2 Andluri Tanvi Reddy TS 25982 2 
3 N.B. Adarshini Shri TN 23066 3 



 

 

 

 
BOYS DOUBLES U-17 

 
GIRLS DOUBLES U-17 

4 Kandrapu Durga Isha AP 25240 4 
5 Nandi Rishika DLI 35914 4 
6 Anil Jade KTK 29360 4 
7 Kundu Garima HAR 33985 5 
8 Nagar Medhavi HAR 34970 6 
9 S. R. Diksha TN 34126 7 
10 Bhatoye Naishaa Kaur MAH 20455 8 
11 Waldia Dianka DLI 25943 9 
12 Choudhary Parul RAJ 39500 10 
13 Lamba Sneha RAJ 44612 11 
14 R. Jananika PY 35100 12 
15 Parshwal Baruni HAR 39040 13 
16 Sharma Tanvi PNB 18035 14 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 P.V. Aathish Sreenivas KER 16584 1 
2 Jaison Bjorn KER 17988 1 
3 V. Harish Ragavendiran PY 21138 2 
4 Pragada Bala Pranay AP 26052 3 
5 Somani Pranit MP 30635 3 
6 Singh Yogansh DLI 37258 4 
7 Kandari Abhinav UTR 41785 4 
8 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 5 
9 Rawat Suryaksh UTR 20791 5 
10 Khwairakpam Amarjit Singh MNP 31950 6 
11 Kajla Jangjeet Singh RAJ 25172 7 
12 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 8 
13 Vanlalpekhlua Sailo MIZ 35387 9 
14 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 10 
15 , Malsawmhlua MIZ 35385 10 
16 Birajdar Arjun Tanaji MAH 39832 11 
17 Birajdar Aryan Tanaji MAH 39834 11 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 1 
2 Vriddhi Ponnamma B. V KTK 26894 1 
3 Bisht Aanya UTR 33284 2 
4 B. Diya Bheemaiah KTK 20475 3 
5 Manchala Keerthy TS 28148 4 
6 Kandrapu Durga Isha AP 25240 5 
7 Punera Angel UTR 33288 6 
8 Thomas Nandita KER 29735 7 
9 Anil Jade KTK 29360 8 
10 Devanaboina Deepika AP 27993 9 
11 Devineni Lakshmi Ridhima TS 32656 9 



 

 

 

 
MIXED DOUBLES U-17 

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: 
 

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota.  
 All the above eligible players should send their entries from their respective 

Member Associations. 
 If any player from this list is paired with a player from outside the list will not be 

entitled to BAI direct entry 
 
 

 
 

 
Sekhar C.Biswas )              (Sanjay Mishra )                                   (Omar Rashid) 
  Vice President,BAI &           General Secretary              Joint Secretary,BAI &  
  Chairman , TC-BAI   Badminton Association of India     Convenor ,TC-BAI 
 

 
Copy to: The President, BAI  

 
 
 

12 Suryaneni Sarayu TS 41425 9 
13 Sushil Riya KER 30488 10 
14 P. Varna TN 23732 11 
15 Bhardwaj Riddhi UP 34678 12 
16 Manral Akshita UTR 33451 12 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 P. Varna TN 23732 1 
2 Waldia Dianka DLI 25943 2 
3 Sharma Arnav RAJ 25341 2 
4 Devanaboina Deepika AP 27993 3 
5 Mohammed Karamat Ul Haq AP 24516 3 
6 J. Showrya Kiran TS 27911 4 
7 Punera Angel UTR 33288 5 
8 Reddy Manish S. KTK 35708 6 
9 Kour Skiedeep J&K 28510 7 
10 Thomas Nandita KER 29735 8 
11 Khwairakpam Amarjit Singh MNP 31950 8 
12 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 9 
13 Ajithkumar Laya TN 39577 10 
14 Singh Yogansh DLI 37258 11 
15 Bisht Aanya UTR 33284 11 

16 Bomakanti  
Sri Aditya Harsha 
Vardhan TS 39508 12 

17 Suryaneni Sarayu TS 41425 12 


